Sammanstidillning ED 2011-01-01 — 2011-12-31

Regnr
SE48019/2010
SE40779/2010
$27296/2009
517488/2005
$32027/2009
SE43398/2010
$63699/2009
SE33432/2010
SE46366/2010
SE29943/2010
SE41778/2010
$63942/2008
SE34801/2010
SE34803/2010
SE34797/2010
$50249/2009
$69291/2008
$42845/2006
$34467/2009
$34459/2009
SE43871/2010

SE39899/2010

Hundnamn

Adina-Korall

Applegrove Thymely Timmy
Coolset Stardust

Copper's Minding My Business
Copper's Veckans Bubblare
Dragonfire's Hippy Hippy Shake
Ethelred's Autumn Falling Leaf
Fairhaven Killkenny

Fairhaven Locotoxico
Fjellstarsas Pm Toini

Happy Luuke's Canis Major
Happy Luuke's Creme De Cassis
Higher And Higher Odysses
Higher And Higher Oliver
Higher And Higher Ottey
Italswe Signor Meraviglia
Keith-Richard

Novalies Eternity

Novalies Feeling Grovy
Novalies For Your Eyes Only
Oinas Buckaroo Bold Bettina

Settergarden's Orginal Sterling

Koén

Fédelsedat.
2010-06-05
2010-05-12
2009-02-28
2005-01-13
2009-03-24
2010-05-30
2009-10-27
2010-04-02
2010-05-29
2010-03-14
2010-06-12
2008-10-01
2010-05-13
2010-05-13
2010-05-13
2009-07-13
2008-11-22
2006-05-20
2009-04-06
2009-04-06
2010-06-29

2010-05-15

Unders dat.
2011-06-08
2011-05-13
2011-01-19
2011-03-30
2011-06-15
2011-08-22
2011-07-06
2011-06-16
2011-08-11
2011-08-19
2011-09-15
2011-07-18
2011-06-29
2011-06-30
2011-10-18
2011-08-29
2011-05-20
2011-09-01
2011-01-18
2011-02-21
2011-12-07

2011-08-08

Diagnos
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)

ED ua (0)

Fader

Asoftwind Of The Golden Vale
Pendoric Foggy Perfection

Red Tails Qosmos Super Nova
Balintyne Coppers Home Run
Caskeys Concept At Aoibheanne
Dragonfire's Scooby Doo-A Devil Boy
Cherry Bloom's Charmige Charlie
Fairhaven Good Riddance
Dubliner Mac Mio

Imingens Lz Punch

Happy Luuke's Barney

Applegrove Boy With A Moon And Star

Dubliner Mac Mio

Dubliner Mac Mio

Dubliner Mac Mio

Vicary's Cinorosi

Hot Sensation's Batman

Copper's Prince Of Thieves

Applegrove Take A Look At Me Now

Applegrove Take A Look At Me Now

Higher And Higher Made By Fire

Brilliant Bronze Centerfield

Moder

Black Others Woman In Red
Applegrove Look At Me I'M Natalie
Queensett's From Here To Eternity
Copper's Prinsessan P& Arten
Balintyne Coppers Home N Dry
Applegrove My Heart Will Go On
Starmix Dubbelbugg

Fairhaven Faye Firefly

Fairhaven Banchee Barracuda
Fjellstarsas Mejram

Happy Luuke's Lamborghini
Happy Luuke's Loka

Higher And Higher My Choice
Higher And Higher My Choice
Higher And Higher My Choice
King-Pinsch Balvenie

Hot Sensation's Crazy In Love
Novalies Wish Upon A Star
Novalies Cameron Diaz

Novalies Cameron Diaz

South Side's West End Girl

Settergarden's Miss Amalia



$32022/2009 Skogslyrans Vinston H 2009-04-03 2011-05-03 ED ua (0) Rembkilens Cazper Remkilens Tepee



